BUDGET ADVISORY COMMISSION MEETING
February 1, 2018
12:00-1:00PM
CITY HALL 8™ FLOOR
MAYORS CONFERENECE ROOM

AGENDA:

1.

2.

8.

9.

Call meeting to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes: January 4" & 19" Special meeting.

Reports

Office of Management & Budget: 2017 Budget Status and 2018 Budget

Anchorage Assembly: Chair Traini

Anchorage School District: Andy Ratliff

Anchorage School Board: Dave Donely

2018 Property Appraisal Annual Valuation Report: Bryant Robbins, Municipal Assessor
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Old Business
a. 2018 BAC Draft Priorities / Action Items
b. Proposed Sale of ML&P
c. BAC Subcommittee reports

New Business
a. None

Next Meeting,: March 1, 2018

Adjourn

Call in #...long distance: 1-888-572-6062

local: 343-6062



